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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SRA,SRB

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Zeng1060
North Shore

11.750 11.500 8.85012.450Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.050 8.3507.900

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 20.35020.350 17.20019.500 77.400
Place: 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Evita Griskenas1055
North Shore

11.500 10.500 10.25011.600Diff:
Exec: 7.400 7.300 8.5508.150

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 18.90019.750 18.80017.750 75.200
Place: 2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Camilla Feeley1052
North Shore

10.500 10.300 9.80010.900Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.300 8.5008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.55019.350 18.30018.600 74.800
Place: 3 4 2 2 3 

3 

Lili Mizuno1058
North Shore

11.100 9.500 9.15010.700Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.450 8.0508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100__.___
Final: 18.80018.950 17.10016.950 71.800
Place: 5 3 6 4 4 

4 

Stasya Generalova1054
California Rhythms

11.050 11.000 9.60011.350Diff:
Exec: 6.550 7.100 6.9007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 17.60019.250 16.50018.100 71.450
Place: 4 5 3 6 5 

5 

Lennox Hopkins-Wilkins1056
Evergreen Rhythmics

8.550 9.200 9.0509.950Diff:
Exec: 6.100 7.250 7.9508.000

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.60017.950 17.00016.450 66.000
Place: 7 16 9T 5 6 

6 

Elena Shinohara1059
Rhythmic Brains

9.650 9.700 7.75010.100Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.950 7.0507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.75017.200 14.80016.650 65.400
Place: 9 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Nerea Francis1053
Miami Gymnastics

9.700 10.350 8.00010.250Diff:
Exec: 6.800 7.200 6.2506.900

ND: __.___ -0.100 __._____.___
Final: 16.50017.150 14.25017.450 65.350
Place: 10 10 5 10 8 

8 

Daria Merkulova1057
North Shore

9.750 8.800 7.6009.500Diff:
Exec: 6.800 7.650 7.2006.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 16.55016.050 14.80016.450 63.850
Place: 14 9 9T 7T 9 

9 

Karrine Denisova1062
North Shore

10.200 8.450 8.05011.300Diff:
Exec: 7.250 5.600 5.5506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100__.___
Final: 17.45018.150 13.50014.050 63.150
Place: 6 6 18 12 10 

10 
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Shannon Xiao1070
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.650 8.5509.500Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.900 5.6506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.400__.___
Final: 15.95016.100 13.80016.550 62.400
Place: 13 13 8 11 11 

11 

Heather Chan1061
Eurogymnastics

10.100 9.300 7.75010.550Diff:
Exec: 6.750 5.150 4.7007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.85017.800 12.45014.450 61.550
Place: 8 7 17 15 12 

12 

Helena Pavlovcic1068
California Rhythms

9.300 10.250 7.4009.500Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.950 6.2006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 15.20015.800 13.30016.200 60.500
Place: 15 15 12 13T 13 

13 

Elena Fabian1063
Vitrychenko

8.750 8.200 8.5009.850Diff:
Exec: 6.700 5.500 5.9506.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.45016.550 14.45013.700 60.150
Place: 11 14 19 9 14 

14 

Eliza Cohen1051
California Rhythms

9.850 9.800 7.1009.400Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.650 4.6505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.40015.300 11.75016.450 59.900
Place: 17 11 9T 18 15 

15 

Shallie Rasin1069
Rhythmic Ribbon TX

9.650 8.150 6.95010.050Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.350 5.0506.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.25016.500 12.00014.500 59.250
Place: 12 12 16 16 16 

16 

Liz Kapitonova1065
Isadora

9.350 8.950 6.7509.900Diff:
Exec: 4.450 6.150 5.1005.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.80015.450 11.85015.100 56.200
Place: 16 18 14 17 17 

17 

Julia Naishuler1067
Isadora

7.600 8.550 7.5508.400Diff:
Exec: 4.000 6.100 5.7505.900

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.00014.300 13.30014.650 53.250
Place: 19 20 15 13T 18 

18 

Anastasia Lobanov1066
VIDA

8.550 9.250 5.7507.250Diff:
Exec: 4.550 6.500 3.8504.150

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.50011.100 9.60015.750 48.950
Place: 20 19 13 19 19 

19 

Ilana Finkelshtein1064
Burlo Gymnastics

8.350 __.___ __.___8.950Diff:
Exec: 5.850 __.___ __.___5.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.20014.600 __._____.___ 28.800
Place: 18 17 20 20 20 

20 
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